In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A M 0 2
Insolvency {England &

Wales) Rules 2016

>
<
[m]
[+4
=
'_
<[
0

%
a1

Notice of statement of affairs in administration Companies House

.

23/12/2017 #169
COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

Companyumber | 0 (5[0 [of8|7[of8

+ Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Purple Parking Business Ltd

bold black capitals.

Administrator’s name

Full forename(s) Benjamin John

Surname Wiles

Administrator’s address

Building namefnumberl Duff & Phelps Ltd.

Street ] The Shard, 32 London Bridge Street

Post town | London

County/Region |

Postcode ‘ K[E_ﬁvl__l?lsiﬁ[i

Country |

u Administrator's name o

Full forename(s} ‘ Paul David © Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname ’ Willams another administrator.

ﬂ Administrator’s address e

Building name/number| Duff & Phelps Ltd. @ Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about

Street | The Shard, 32 London Bridge Strest another administrator.

Post town | London

County/Region |

ok [s [e[1] [oslol_

Country |

04/17 Version 10




AMO0?2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

Attachment

| have attached a copy of:
I:' Staternent of affairs

Statement of concurrence

7

Date

Date of the statement of affairs

f2ls e Pafelifr

Date

Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

fol's [z T2fo[7

Sign and date

Administrator’s
Signature

Signature date

Signature
F—
w i

s Nl

04/17 Version 1.0




(@) insent il name andg
address of registered
office of company to
which .
siatament of affairs
rejates

(b} Insent date statemert
of tuthagn the statement
of affalrs was made,
{c)inseri full name of
person who made the
statement.of.truth on the
statement of affzlrs being
concumed with

{d} insent full name and
adaress of Derson making
staterment

‘Dedate a4 apcuceb 2

{e} Please [ist matters in
the statement of afialrs
whish you-are natin
agreement with; or which
yot.consicer fo be
efronegus of misieading,
armatters to wmcMou
haveno direct knowledge
and indicate reason for
Aisting themn.

STATEMENT OF CONCURRENCE

“ame of Company Company Number

Purple Parking Business Ltd 05098798

Court Case Number
7842 of 217

in the
High Court of Justice
Business and Property Courts of England
and Wales
Insoivency and Companies List (Chi
(full name of cour)

Widh regards 1o the Statement of Aftanrs of (a)
Purple Parking Business Lid (In Admimstration) { the Company™}

made on (b! 28 Novemnber 2017

by 1y Andrew wWaters

Staternent of Truth
PETEL EDwald  SArd

T STAN KL RoAD | ASHber) | TLiS 3ER

‘concur with the Statement of Affars of the Company and i bekeve that the facts stated in
the Statement of Affarrs are a full true and complete statement of the attaws of the
Company on the date that t entered Administration

o)

OR
‘concur with the Statement of Affars of the Company subject 1o the following qualcations

e

and believe thatl. subject to these quathcatons the facts stated in the Statement ot AHairs
are a tull true and compiete statement of the affairs of the Company on the date that it
antered Administration

Fetern Envomnn  Sda

Full name
Signed T).g,t,\_,_k 7
Dated ()g[.?_/ 2ot



AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but If
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact rame

William Hyde

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Campany name

Duff & Phelps Ltd.

| Address

|
|
|

The Shard, 32 London Bridge Street

Post town

London

County/Region

= [sTela] Jeis[e

Cauntry

1 |
TR 020 7088 0819

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

3 You have attached the required documents.

(I You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further infarmation please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




